OTkpbiTana TpeHmposka CK Manaxurt
18 nekabps 2025, TuMUpPA3EBCKUIA NapkK

HOYHasA KpOCC-KinaCcCuka
MPOTOKOIJ PE3YJIbTATOB

AwvcraHuua D1

place
1

O 00 NO UL & WN

W WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRRPRPRRR R
N O U DN WNPOWVOMNUUDNWNRPOWOVLONOOOUDMEWNIEPREPO

team name

bokos EBreHui
CanamaToB AmuUTpuii
BblpknH BuKTOp
JoporvHuH OMmutpui
depgopos Bagnm
Becenos AHapei
NaHos PomaH
MapxyT OmuTpnii
[asblgos AmuTtpuii
UroHnHa Mapua
MNonsakos Nasen
Manba3nH AHatonmn
MaTtpocosa AnvHa
CrenaHoB Bagum
CnnpnaoHos AnekcaHap
AHTOXWHa TaTbAHA
ABepbsaHOB OMUTpUit
YwakoB Anekcem
XuKHAK Tamapa
Komnanueu Oner
bopuceHKkoBa HatanbA
CadoHoB AnekcaHap
MpoueHKo Anekcen
bapuHos Ceprei
NomakuH Ceprei
JlomakunHa AHHa
AnekcaHgposa AHHa
[dybpoBcKkan AHHa
[yb6posckaa OkcaHa
CmeTtaHa CtaHucnas
Kotos HuKonai
ObaukoB puropuii
lopsYKMH AHgpeit
LWoduHos Brnagnmmp
Mepdunnos Bacunnii
PxkaHuubiHa CodbAa
LLnwenosa TaTbAHa

AucraHuma D2

1

2
3
4

MroHnHa Mapua
MNonsakos MNasen
CnupungoHos AnekcaHap
Apxunosa Oneca

time
37:40
41:52
42:03
44:05
45:36
46:08
46:13
46:27
50:04
50:41
52:00
52:40
54:02
55:35
55:51
57:10
57:12
58:43
1.02:43
1:02:52
1:05:31
1.08:23
1:09:51
1:16:08
1:17:34
1:17:34
1:18:15
1:24:51
1:24:52
1:26:49
1:28:34
1:34:35
1:35:46
1:55:04
1:11:14
1:19:46
1:34:46

18:56
18:59
22:25
25:52

result
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

OK
OK
OK
OK



WalmapgaHos Mapart 34:52 OK
lyHaopos Cepreli 43:55 OK
JlbiceHko Ceprei 50:50 OK



