

**Открытая тренировка СК Малахит
18 декабря 2025, Тимирязевский парк**
ночная кросс-классика
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Дистанция D1

place	team name	time	result
1	Боков Евгений	37:40	OK
2	Саламатов Дмитрий	41:52	OK
3	Быркин Виктор	42:03	OK
4	Дорогинин Дмитрий	44:05	OK
5	Федоров Вадим	45:36	OK
6	Веселов Андрей	46:08	OK
7	Панов Роман	46:13	OK
8	Пархут Дмитрий	46:27	OK
9	Давыдов Дмитрий	50:04	OK
10	Игонина Мария	50:41	OK
11	Поляков Павел	52:00	OK
12	Мяльдзин Анатолий	52:40	OK
13	Матросова Алина	54:02	OK
14	Степанов Вадим	55:35	OK
15	Спиридовон Александр	55:51	OK
16	Антохина Татьяна	57:10	OK
17	Аверьянов Дмитрий	57:12	OK
18	Ушаков Алексей	58:43	OK
19	Хижняк Тамара	1:02:43	OK
20	Компаниец Олег	1:02:52	OK
21	Борисенкова Наталья	1:05:31	OK
22	Сафонов Александр	1:08:23	OK
23	Проценко Алексей	1:09:51	OK
24	Баринов Сергей	1:16:08	OK
25	Ломакин Сергей	1:17:34	OK
25	Ломакина Анна	1:17:34	OK
27	Александрова Анна	1:18:15	OK
28	Дубровская Анна	1:24:51	OK
29	Дубровская Оксана	1:24:52	OK
30	Сметана Станислав	1:26:49	OK
31	Котов Николай	1:28:34	OK
32	Дьячков Григорий	1:34:35	OK
33	Горячкин Андрей	1:35:46	OK
34	Шофинов Владимир	1:55:04	OK
35	Перфилов Василий	1:11:14	DSQ
36	Ржаницына Софья	1:19:46	DSQ
37	Шишлова Татьяна	1:34:46	DSQ

Дистанция D2

1	Игонина Мария	18:56	OK
2	Поляков Павел	18:59	OK
3	Спиридовон Александр	22:25	OK
4	Архипова Олеся	25:52	OK

5	Шаймарданов Марат	34:52	OK
6	Гундоров Сергей	43:55	OK
7	Лысенко Сергей	50:50	OK